

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Page 1 of 18

Bar Boy Products

RFP No: 2067 **Issued By:** Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc
Buyer RFP ID: 1576 **Status:** AWARDED
Desc: 2010-2011
Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-10 **Issue Date:** 23-NOV-09 **Scheduled Open:** **Award Date:** 15-JAN-10
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-11 **Due Date:** 16-DEC-09 **Date Opened:** 07-JAN-10 **By:** Smallwares Bid Chair
Group: SMALL EQUIP

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	8	81490	BRIQUETTES FOR MAGIC KITCHEN CHARBROILER BRIQUETTES FOR MAGIC KITCHEN CHARBROILER	COAL	\$15.5200	PACKAG	180	1 EACH	PACKAGE	1.00	\$15.5200	180	\$2793.6000
	9	80040	BUN SHEET PAN, 18X26, 16 gauge alum. 16 gauge alloy aluminum	FULL	\$5.9500	EACH	130	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$5.9500	130	\$773.5000
	20	80070	COFFEE BREWER, 90 CUP ,HIGHLY POLISHED ALUMINUM WESTBEND or equal	K7001	\$125.9000	EACH	29	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$125.9000	29	\$3651.1000
	22	80050	COFFEE POT, 30-36 CUP ,Aluminum Exterior WESTBEND or equal	K7030	\$44.5500	EACH	23	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$44.5500	23	\$1024.6500
	29	81670	DIGITAL PORTION CONTROL SCALES, up to 6 lbs. PELOUZE, ST STEEL, REMOVABLE PLATFORM W/ WHITE BODY, PLASTIC.SCALE NOT USED IN 3 MIN. will automatically shut. Reading accurate to 1/8 of oz., weighs up to 6 lbs.SILICONE SEALED RESIST MOISTURE.	TE10C	\$55.2500	EACH	24	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$55.2500	24	\$1326.0000
	68	80650	PAN, FULL SIZE Steam table 6" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, FULL SIZE Steam table 6 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	22F6	\$17.2500	EACH	12	6 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$17.2500	12	\$207.0000
	122	81430	STEAM TABLE CYLINDERS, round 6 STEAM TABLE CYLINDERS, round 6	INSET-6	\$7.7500	EACH	3	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$7.7500	3	\$23.2500
	123	81440	STEAM TABLE CYLINDERS, round 8 STEAM TABLE CYLINDERS, round 8	INSET-8	\$9.6200	EACH	3	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$9.6200	3	\$28.8600
	162	88190	GALLON JUG TO FIT HANDY PUMP KIT GALLON JUG TO FIT HANDY PUMP KIT	SNP802	\$4.8500	EACH	51	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$4.8500	51	\$247.3500
	163	84320	Farberware Stainless Steel Urn Farberware, 12-36 Cup Quantity	K1336	\$168.0500	EACH	20	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$168.0500	20	\$3361.0000
	166	00006	Pedestal Punch Bowl 12 Quart, Acrylic Bowl	NC998-1	\$17.2500	EACH	10	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$17.2500	10	\$172.5000

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Page 2 of 18

Bar Boy Products

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	170	00012	Half Size Long Pan 2 1/2 in, 3 3/16 qt, 18 gauge stainless, vertical	SPJL-2HL	\$7.6200	EACH	17	6 EACH	1	1.00	\$7.6200	17	\$129.5400
								WINCO SPJL-2HL					
	173	00014	Stock Pot 20 qt. Stainless	STOCK20S	\$48.2300	EACH	15	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$48.2300	15	\$723.4500
								WINCO SST-20					
	183	00005	Heavy Duty Scale Washable, 5 lbs x 1/2 oz	TS5	\$47.2000	EACH	3	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$47.2000	3	\$141.6000
								TAYLOR PRECISION TS5					
SMALLWARES	186	81686	Coffee Brewer 12-36 cup Coffee Brewer, Durable stainless steel construction	CP40	\$81.7500	EACH	15	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$81.7500	15	\$1226.2500
								ADMIRAL CRAFT CP-40					
SMALLWARES	187	81687	Coffee Brewer Coffee Brewer 12-55 cup ss durable construction	CP60	\$97.3000	EACH	8	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$97.3000	8	\$778.4000
								ADMIRAL CRAFT CP-60					
16 Items awarded in SMALLWARES										Total SMALLWARES:			\$16608.0500
16 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:			\$16608.0500

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Page 3 of 18

Calico Industries, Inc.

RFP No: 2067 **Issued By:** Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc
Buyer RFP ID: 1576 **Status:** AWARDED
Desc: 2010-2011
Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-10 **Issue Date:** 23-NOV-09 **Scheduled Open:** **Award Date:** 15-JAN-10
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-11 **Due Date:** 16-DEC-09 **Date Opened:** 07-JAN-10 **By:** Smallwares Bid Chair
Group: SMALL EQUIP

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	1	82000	TRAY,COMPARTMENT TRAY, TEAL 10 x 14 1/2, 18 1/2 WT., PENNYSaver	PS1014TL	\$2.8300	EACH	2,028	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.8300	2,028	\$5739.2400
	2	81300	AIRPOT, 2.2 LITER, 6 1/4 x 8 3/8 xAP522 15 1/2 AIRPOT, 2.2 LITER, 6 1/4 x 8 3/8 x 15 1/2		\$17.3500	EACH	62	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$17.3500	62	\$1075.7000
	3	80000	Apron, Bid w/o pocket 33W x 36 Apron, Bid w/o pocket 33W x 36	10NA1	\$30.6300	DOZEN	252	12 DOZEN	DOZEN	1.00	\$30.6300	252	\$7718.7600
	11	80010	Bottles, CLEAR PLASTIC, 12OZ., 70PBD12C Squeeze Bottles, Squeeze, 12OZ. CLEAR PLASTIC		\$0.3600	EACH	201	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.3600	201	\$72.3600
	12	80020	Bottles, RED PLASTIC, 12OZ.Squeeze, Bottles, Squeeze, 12OZ. RED PLASTIC	70PBD12R	\$0.3600	EACH	97	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.3600	97	\$34.9200
	13	80030	Bottles, YELLOW PLASTIC, 12OZ.Squeeze, Bottles, Squeeze, 12OZ. YELLOW PLASTIC	70PBD12Y	\$0.3600	EACH	48	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.3600	48	\$17.2800
	16	81390	CAN OPENER BLADES FOR EDLUND CAN OPENER, #1 CAN OPENER BLADES FOR EDLUND CAN OPENER, #1	ED1	\$3.9500	EACH	103	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.9500	103	\$406.8500
	17	81400	CAN OPENER BLADES FOR EDLUND CAN OPENER, #2 CAN OPENER BLADES FOR EDLUND CAN OPENER, #2	ED2	\$2.2900	EACH	21	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.2900	21	\$48.0900
	18	81550	CAN OPENER, MANUAL, #2, EDLUND CAN OPENER, EDLUND, MANUAL	ED2	\$71.5700	EACH	5	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$71.5700	5	\$357.8500
	19	81540	CAN OPENER, MANUAL, #1, EDLUND CAN OPENER, EDLUND, MANUAL, #1	ED1	\$89.3300	EACH	9	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$89.3300	9	\$803.9700
	21	80060	COFFEE BREWER,50 CUP ,HIGHLY POLISHED ALUMINUM WESTBEND or equal	3313500	\$113.5100	EACH	42	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$113.5100	42	\$4767.4200

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Page 5 of 18

Calico Industries, Inc.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	92	80820	POT HOLDERS , WASHABLE, Terry cloth 8'x8 2.33 lbs per dz.	15PH4	\$0.7500	EACH	527	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.7500	527	\$395.2500
						Calico 15PH4							
	93	80840	PUMP BOX FOR #10 CAN,COND PUMP KIT,S Steel. 1oz control pump PUMP BOX FOR #10 CAN,COND PUMP KIT	67580	\$156.4900	EACH	22	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$156.4900	22	\$3442.7800
						Server Product 67580							
	94	81360	PUMP ONLY, MEGA(for #10 can) PUMP ONLY, MEGA(for #10 can)	82000	\$106.5100	EACH	25	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$106.5100	25	\$2662.7500
						Server Product 82000							
	95	81230	Pot Holder, heavy weight, 100% terry 10x11 Pot Holder, heavy weight, 100% terry 10x11	15PH1C	\$1.3700	EACH	1,338	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.3700	1,338	\$1833.0600
						Calico 15PH1C							
	100	80900	SCOOP #10, economy brand, S.S. SCOOP #10, economy brand, S.S.	3412NSF10	\$4.9400	EACH	50	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.9400	50	\$247.0000
						Calico 3412NSF10							
	101	80910	SCOOP #12, economy brand, S.S. SCOOP #12, economy brand, S.S.	3412NSF12	\$4.9400	EACH	65	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.9400	65	\$321.1000
						Calico 3412NSF12							
	102	80930	SCOOP #16, economy brand, S.S. SCOOP #16, economy brand, S.S.	3412NSF16	\$4.9400	EACH	93	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.9400	93	\$459.4200
						Calico 3412NSF16							
	103	80950	SCOOP #20, economy brand, S.S. SCOOP #20, economy brand, S.S.	3412NSF20	\$4.9400	EACH	9	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.9400	9	\$44.4600
						Calico 3412NSF20							
	104	81320	SCOOP #24, economy brand, S.S. NSF approved	3412NSF24	\$4.9400	EACH	7	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.9400	7	\$34.5800
						Calico 3412NSF24							
	105	81290	SCOOP #30, economy brand, S.S. NSF approved, Full Size, 4, Gauge #22 SS	3412NSF30	\$4.9400	EACH	7	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.9400	7	\$34.5800
						Calico 3412NSF30							
	106	81330	SCOOP #40, economy brand, S.S. NSF APPROVED	3412NSF40	\$4.9400	EACH	7	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.9400	7	\$34.5800
						Calico 3412NSF40							
	107	80880	SCOOP #8, economy brand, S.S. SCOOP #8, economy brand, S.S.	3412NSF08	\$4.9400	EACH	87	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.9400	87	\$429.7800
						Calico 3412NSF08							
	126	81120	THERMOMETER, FREEZER/REFRIGERATOR, TAYLOR STAINLESS STEEL	TMT-RF2	\$1.5400	EACH	539	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.5400	539	\$830.0600
						Winco TMT-RF2 *Specs*							
	127	81130	THERMOMETER, OVEN, TAYLOR THERMOMETER, OVEN	TMT-OV2	\$1.6100	EACH	225	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.6100	225	\$362.2500
						Winco TMTOV2 *Specs*							
	128	81110	THERMOMETER, POCKET DIAL 1 POINT CALIBRATION Taylor or equal NSF approved	TMTP1	\$1.9400	EACH	536	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.9400	536	\$1039.8400
						Winco TMTP1 *Specs*							

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Page 7 of 18

Calico Industries, Inc.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	172	00008	Half Size Long Pan 2 1/2 in., 3 3/16 quarts, clear	22LPCW	\$6.4900	EACH	46	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$6.4900	46	\$298.5400
													Cambro 22LPCW
	174	00016	Spray Bottle 32 oz. Polyethylene	36SPB32N	\$0.7200	EACH	93	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$0.7200	93	\$66.9600
													Calico 36SPB32N
	175	00007	Ladle 4 oz. Polycarbonate 4 oz. Ploycarbonate	0295	\$1.7900	EACH	14	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$1.7900	14	\$25.0600
													Carlisle 0295
	176	00019	Melamine Compartment Tray 6 compartment, heavy duty melamine, adcraft mel-t1410 or equal, TR 151 13 samples per dz, samples required	TR151	\$57.2600	DOZEN	74	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$57.2600	74	\$4237.2400
	177	00015	Stocpot 9 qt. Stainless	54SST8	\$26.9900	EACH	3	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$26.9900	3	\$80.9700
													Winco 54SST8 *Specs*
	178	00004	Economy Vinyl Dishwashing Apron Clear 12 mil.	614DVA	\$4.3400	EACH	36	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$4.3400	36	\$156.2400
													BVT-CHEF Revival 614DVA
	180	00009	Cover for Half Size Long Pan Half Size Long Pan Flat Cover	3110250	\$5.3100	EACH	22	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$5.3100	22	\$116.8200
													Carlisle 3110250 *Specs*
61 Items awarded in SMALLWARES											Total SMALLWARES:		\$59927.9400
61 Items award in All Groups											Total All Groups:		\$59927.9400

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Page 8 of 18

MIVILA

RFP No: 2067 **Issued By:** Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc
Buyer RFP ID: 1576 **Status:** AWARDED
Desc: 2010-2011
Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-10 **Issue Date:** 23-NOV-09 **Scheduled Open:** **Award Date:** 15-JAN-10
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-11 **Due Date:** 16-DEC-09 **Date Opened:** 07-JAN-10 **By:** Smallwares Bid Chair
Group: SMALL EQUIP

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	23	81682	COFFEE Brewer, 100 CUP	9	\$129.0000	EACH	25	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$129.0000	25	\$3225.0000
			COFFEE URN, DURABLE STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION WITH MIRROR										
	35	81560	HAIRNETS, ONE SIZE FITS ALL, BROWN	532040	\$3.9000	BOX	173	100 EACH	BOX	1.00	\$3.9000	173	\$674.7000
			brown Emerald										
	58	80670	PAN, 1/2 SIZE STEAM TABLE 6" DEPTH, #22 S STEEL	9	\$11.8500	EACH	21	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$11.8500	21	\$248.8500
			PAN, HALF SIZE STEAM TABLE 6 INCH DEPTH Winware *24 gauge*										
3 Items awarded in SMALLWARES										Total SMALLWARES:		\$4148.5500	
3 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$4148.5500	

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Page 9 of 18

New Paper and Chemical

RFP No: 2067

Issued By: Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc

Buyer RFP ID: 1576

Status: AWARDED

Desc: 2010-2011

Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-10

Issue Date: 23-NOV-09

Scheduled Open:

Award Date: 15-JAN-10

Bid Period End: 31-JAN-11

Due Date: 16-DEC-09

Date Opened: 07-JAN-10

By: Smallwares Bid Chair

Group: SMALL EQUIP

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	5	81530	BOTTLES, PLASTIC, Yellow, 24 oz., SQUEEZE BOTTLES, SQUEEZE, PLASTIC, Yellow, 24 oz.	PBD24	\$0.5000	EACH	154	1 EACH	EACH	12.00	\$6.0000	13	\$77.0000
	6	81511	BOTTLES, PLASTIC, clear 24 oz., Squeeze BOTTLES, SQUEEZE, PLASTIC, clear 24 oz.	PBD24	\$0.5000	EACH	508	1 EACH	EACH	12.00	\$6.0000	42	\$254.0000
	7	81520	BOTTLES, PLASTIC, Red, 24 oz, SQUEEZE BOTTLES, SQUEEZE, PLASTIC, Red, 24 oz.	PBD24	\$0.5000	EACH	184	1 EACH	EACH	12.00	\$6.0000	15	\$92.0000
	41	80210	KNIFE, PARING, 3 1/4 INCH, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARBON KNIFE, PARING, 3 1/4 INCH, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARBON, WHITE POLYPROPYLENE HANDLE	CUT325/2W	\$1.3850	EACH	220	1 EACH	EACH	2.00	\$2.7700	110	\$304.7000
	96	80830	Pot Holder, pan grabber, with wrist strap, 8.5x10 Flame Resistant	11PGSB	\$1.4333	EACH	361	1 EACH	EACH	12.00	\$17.2000	30	\$517.4321
	97	81250	Pot Holders, 8 round, terry cloth, heavy duty Pot Holders, 8 round, terry cloth, heavy duty	11PHFG8	\$1.1500	EACH	437	1 EACH	EACH	12.00	\$13.8000	36	\$502.5500
	98	81090	SANDWICH SPREADER, WAVE EDGE, 3 1/2 INCH Polycarbonate SANDWICH SPREADER, WAVE EDGE, 3 1/2 INCH Polycarbonate	WSS4	\$0.5900	EACH	248	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.5900	248	\$146.3200
	108	81100	SHAKERS, SALT & PEPPER, PLASTIC plastic 3 oz.	SMT3	\$0.4992	EACH	14	1 EACH	EACH	12.00	\$5.9900	1	\$6.9884
	125	81281	Steam table pan, PERFORATED, full size, 4, gauge #22 SS Steam table pan, PERFORATED, full size, 4, gauge #22 SS	PP200F4	\$17.9500	EACH	12	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$17.9500	12	\$215.4000
	138	81470	UNIVERSAL SCOOPS #6, LEFT-HANDED UNIVERSAL SCOOPS FOR LEFT-HANDED FSW'S, #6	ICS6	\$5.3800	EACH	42	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$5.3800	42	\$225.9600

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Page 10 of 18

New Paper and Chemical

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	144	80897	Thermometers, Digital TAYLOR Taylor, Model 9842N	DIGT1	\$6.9200	EACH	87	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$6.9200	87	\$602.0400
	167	00013	Half Size Long Pan Cover 18 Gauge Stainless Cover, Vertical	CSTHL	\$6.3800	EACH	79	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$6.3800	79	\$504.0200
	184	81302	Airpot 3 liter ss lined	AP30	\$22.5700	GALLON	63	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$22.5700	63	\$1421.9100
	13 Items awarded in SMALLWARES										Total SMALLWARES:		\$4870.3205
13 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$4870.3205	

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Page 11 of 18

Top Safety Products

RFP No: 2067

Issued By: Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc

Buyer RFP ID: 1576

Status: AWARDED

Desc: 2010-2011

Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-10

Issue Date: 23-NOV-09

Scheduled Open:

Award Date: 15-JAN-10

Bid Period End: 31-JAN-11

Due Date: 16-DEC-09

Date Opened: 07-JAN-10

By: Smallwares Bid Chair

Group: SMALL EQUIP

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	10	81740	BURN GEL REFILL INDIVIDUAL PACKAGES 25 COUNT/BOX	605-340	\$14.0500	EACH	6,275	25 EACH	BOX	1.00	\$14.0500	6,275	\$88163.7500
	140	81730	WATER GEL DELUXE BURN KIT-640-364 POLYSTYRENE BOX W/HANDLE WATER GEL DELUXE BURN KIT-POLYSTYRENE BOX W/HANDLE		\$43.9500	EACH	37	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$43.9500	37	\$1626.1500
	2 Items awarded in SMALLWARES										Total SMALLWARES:		\$89789.9000
2 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$89789.9000	

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Page 12 of 18

Wes Design & Supply Co.

RFP No: 2067

Issued By: Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc

Buyer RFP ID: 1576

Status: AWARDED

Desc: 2010-2011

Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-10

Issue Date: 23-NOV-09

Scheduled Open:

Award Date: 15-JAN-10

Bid Period End: 31-JAN-11

Due Date: 16-DEC-09

Date Opened: 07-JAN-10

By: Smallwares Bid Chair

Group: SMALL EQUIP

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	4	81580	BEVERAGE PITCHER, 1 gallon, plastic plastic, 1 gal. size	WPC-60	\$3.5100	EACH	12	12 BOX	EACH	12.00	\$42.1200	1	\$42.1200
	14	81280	Bucket w/ handle, 196 oz. capacity, Sanitizing Bucket with handle, Sanitizing 196 oz. capacity	KP196GN	\$3.0300	EACH	251	12 BOX	EACH	251.00	\$760.5300	1	\$760.5300
	15	81270	Bucket w/ handle, 96 oz. capacity, Sanitizing Bucket with handle, sanitizing 96 oz. capacity	KP97GN	\$2.3300	EACH	183	12 BOX	EACH	183.00	\$426.3900	1	\$426.3900
	27	80100	CUTTER, PIZZA, 4 INCH, SANI-SAFE OR= STAINLESS STEEL W/MOLD CUTTER, PIZZA, 4 INCH, SANI-SAFE OR= STAINLESS STEEL W/MOLDED WHITE HANDLE	PPC-4	\$1.6600	EACH	166	12 BOX	EACH	166.00	\$275.5600	1	\$275.5600
	33	80140	FUNNELS, 32 OZ., POLYCARBONATE, 6.5 TOP DIA. X.643' BOTTOM D FUNNELS, 32 OZ POLYCARBONATE	PF-32	\$0.7600	EACH	10	12 BOX	EACH	10.00	\$7.6000	1	\$7.6000
	34	80160	GLOVES, HEAVY DUTY, 18 INCH LENGTH, NEOPRENE FABRIC LINED T GLOVES, HEAVY DUTY, 18 INCH LENGTH, NEOPRENE FABRIC LINED THICKNESS APPROX. 48-50 MIL	NLG-1018	\$3.3600	EACH	63	12 BOX	EACH	63.00	\$211.6800	1	\$211.6800
	37	80180	HAMBURGER TURNER,5x21/2, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, WOOD HANDLE HAMBURGER TURNER, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, WOOD HANDLE,5x21/2	TN165	\$0.9500	EACH	216	12 BOX	EACH	216.00	\$205.2000	1	\$205.2000
	39	80220	KNIFE, BREAD CURVED 10 INCH KNIFE, BREAD CURVED 10 INCH	KWH-10	\$4.2500	EACH	85	36 BOX	EACH	85.00	\$361.2500	1	\$361.2500
	43	80230	Knife, 8 offset, scalloped edge Knife, 8 offset, scalloped edge	M18130	\$5.9200	EACH	87	6 BOX	EACH	87.00	\$515.0400	1	\$515.0400
	44	80250	LADLES, 1 oz. STAINLESS STEEL 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS,	LDI-1	\$0.6400	EACH	18	12 BOX	EACH	18.00	\$11.5200	1	\$11.5200

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Page 13 of 18

Wes Design & Supply Co.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	45	80240	LADLES, 2 oz. STAINLESS STEEL 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS,	LDI	\$0.7900	EACH	13	12 BOX	EACH	13.00	\$10.2700	1	\$10.2700
						winco							
	46	80251	LADLES, 3 oz. STAINLESS STEEL 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS,	LDI-3	\$0.9800	EACH	9	12 BOX	EACH	9.00	\$8.8200	1	\$8.8200
						winco							
	47	80260	LADLES, 4 oz. STAINLESS STEEL, 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS,	LDI-4	\$1.1900	EACH	28	12 BOX	EACH	28.00	\$33.3200	1	\$33.3200
						winco							
	48	80270	LADLES, 6 oz. STAINLESS STEEL 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS,	LDI-6	\$1.4500	EACH	14	12 BOX	EACH	14.00	\$20.3000	1	\$20.3000
						winco							
	49	80280	LADLES, 8 oz. STAINLESS STEEL 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS,	LDI-8	\$1.6700	EACH	13	12 BOX	EACH	13.00	\$21.7100	1	\$21.7100
						winco							
	50	80290	MAT, grease proof, 3'by 5'by.5, Black tek-tough	RBM-35K	\$17.3400	EACH	104	25 BOX	EACH	104.00	\$1803.3600	1	\$1803.3600
						winco							
	51	80300	MAT, grease proof, 3'by 5'by.5, Red tek-tough	RBM-35R	\$28.0400	EACH	7	25 BOX	EACH	7.00	\$196.2800	1	\$196.2800
						winco							
	52	80301	MEASURER, CUP, GRADUATED IN PINTS, 1 QT., aluminum MEASURER, CUP, GRADUATED IN PINTS, 1 QT., aluminum	AM-1	\$2.8300	EACH	14	12 BOX	EACH	14.00	\$39.6200	1	\$39.6200
						winco							
	53	80310	MEASURER, GRADUATED IN PINTS, 4 QT., aluminum MEASURER, GRADUATED IN PINTS, 4 QT., aluminum	AM-4	\$7.0300	EACH	8	12 BOX	EACH	8.00	\$56.2400	1	\$56.2400
						winco							
	54	80320	MEASURER, SPOON, 1/4t, 1/2t, 1t, 1T,, aluminum MEASURER, SPOON, 1/4t, 1/2t, 1t, 1T,, aluminum	MSP-4P	\$0.3900	EACH	23	12 BOX	EACH	23.00	\$8.9700	1	\$8.9700
						winco							
	55	80330	MITTS, OVEN MADE WITH FLAMEGUARD, WASHABLE, 15 in. MITTS, OVEN MADE WITH FLAMEGUARD, WASHABLE, 15 in.	OMF-15	\$1.5600	EACH	305	12 BOX	EACH	305.00	\$475.8000	1	\$475.8000
						winco							
	56	80660	PAN, 1/2 SIZE STEAM TABLE 4" DEPTH, #22 S Steel PAN, HALF SIZE STEAM TABLE 4 INCH DEPTH	SPJH-204	\$7.9100	EACH	32	6 BOX	EACH	32.00	\$253.1200	1	\$253.1200
						winco							
	57	80490	PAN, 1/2 SIZE STEAM TABLE 2 1/2" DEPTH, #22 S STEEL PAN, HALF SIZE STEAM TABLE 2 1/2 DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	SPJH-202	\$6.3300	EACH	28	12 BOX	EACH	28.00	\$177.2400	1	\$177.2400
						winco							
	59	80570	PAN, 1/3 SIZE PAN 2 1/2" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, THIRD SIZE PAN 2 1/2 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	SPJH-302	\$5.1400	EACH	8	12 BOX	EACH	8.00	\$41.1200	1	\$41.1200
						winco							

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Page 14 of 18

Wes Design & Supply Co.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	60	80580	PAN, 1/3 SIZE PAN 4" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, THIRD SIZE PAN 4 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	SPJH-304	\$6.7400	EACH winco	8	12 BOX	EACH	8.00	\$53.9200	1	\$53.9200
	61	80590	PAN, 1/3 SIZE PAN 6" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, THIRD SIZE PAN 6 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	SPJH-306	\$9.7800	EACH winco	8	12 BOX	EACH	8.00	\$78.2400	1	\$78.2400
	62	80530	PAN, 1/4 SIZE PAN 2 1/2" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, QUARTER SIZE PAN 2 1/2 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	SPJH-402	\$4.2800	EACH winco	2	12 BOX	EACH	2.00	\$8.5600	1	\$8.5600
	64	80540	PAN, 1/4 SIZE PAN 4" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, QUARTER SIZE PAN 4 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	SPJH-404	\$5.7400	EACH winco	2	12 BOX	EACH	2.00	\$11.4800	1	\$11.4800
	65	80550	PAN, 1/4 SIZE PAN 6" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, QUARTER SIZE PAN 6 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	SPJH-406	\$8.5200	EACH winco	6	12 BOX	EACH	6.00	\$51.1200	1	\$51.1200
	66	80610	PERF PAN, FULL SIZE STEAM TABLE 2 1/2" DEPTH,#22 S Steel PAN, FULL SIZE STEAM TABLE 2 1/2 INCH DEPTH	SPFP2	\$11.2500	EACH winco	144	6 BOX	EACH	144.00	\$1620.0000	1	\$1620.0000
	67	80460	PAN, FULL SIZE Steam Table 4" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S.STEEL PAN, FULL SIZE Steam Table 4 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S.STEEL	SPJH-104	\$13.5700	EACH winco	64	6 BOX	EACH	64.00	\$868.4800	1	\$868.4800
	69	80450	PAN, FULL SIZE steam table 2 1/2" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S.ST PAN, FULL SIZE steam table 2 1/2 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S.STEEL	SPJH-102	\$10.1700	EACH winco	28	6 BOX	EACH	28.00	\$284.7600	1	\$284.7600
	70	80680	PAN, LID FOR 1/2 SIZE PAN Min. GAUGE #22 S.STEEL PAN, LID FOR HALF SIZE PAN Min. GAUGE #22 S.STEEL	SPCH	\$4.4500	EACH winco	17	12 BOX	EACH	17.00	\$75.6500	1	\$75.6500
	72	80600	PAN, LIDS FOR 1/3 SIZE PAN GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, LIDS FOR THIRD SIZE PAN GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	SPCT	\$3.3200	EACH winco	14	12 BOX	EACH	14.00	\$46.4800	1	\$46.4800
	74	80560	PAN, LIDS FOR 1/4 SIZE PAN GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, LIDS FOR QUARTER SIZE PAN GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	SPCQ	\$3.0100	EACH winco	6	12 BOX	EACH	6.00	\$18.0600	1	\$18.0600
	75	80480	PAN, LIDS FOR FULL SIZE TABLE GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, LIDS FOR FULL SIZE TABLE GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	SPCF	\$8.6700	EACH winco	165	12 BOX	EACH	165.00	\$1430.5500	1	\$1430.5500
	77	80340	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/2 SIZE,4SP7202 qt. 2.5", polycarbonate PANS, CLEAR INSERT HALF SIZE,4 qt. 2.5, polycarbonate		\$3.8200	EACH winco	192	12 BOX	EACH	192.00	\$733.4400	1	\$733.4400
	78	80360	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/2 SIZE, 9.3 qt., 6" deep PANS, CLEAR INSERT HALF SIZE, 9.3 qt., 6 deep	SP7206	\$5.8100	EACH winco	7	6 BOX	EACH	7.00	\$40.6700	1	\$40.6700

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Page 15 of 18

Wes Design & Supply Co.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	79	80350	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/2 SIZE, 6.4 qt., 4" deep polycarbonate PANS, CLEAR INSERT HALF SIZE, 6.4 qt., 4 deep polycarbonate	SP7204	\$4.7700	EACH	168	6 BOX	EACH	168.00	\$801.3600	1	\$801.3600
	80	80420	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/3 SIZE, 4 qt., 2.5" PANS, CLEAR INSERT ONE THIRD SIZE, 4 qt., 2.5	SP7302	\$2.9300	EACH	528	12 BOX	EACH	528.00	\$1547.0400	1	\$1547.0400
	81	80430	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/3 SIZE, 4qt. 4" PANS, CLEAR INSERT ONE THIRD SIZE, 4qt. 4	SP7304	\$3.3800	EACH	624	12 BOX	EACH	624.00	\$2109.1200	1	\$2109.1200
	82	80380	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/4 SIZE, 1.7 qt., 2.5" PANS, CLEAR INSERT ONE FOURTH SIZE, 1.7 qt., 2.5	SP7402	\$2.2100	EACH	288	12 BOX	EACH	288.00	\$636.4800	1	\$636.4800
	83	80400	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/4 SIZE, 4 qt. 6" PANS, CLEAR INSERT ONE FOURTH SIZE, 4 qt. 6	SP7406	\$3.3800	EACH	168	6 BOX	EACH	168.00	\$567.8400	1	\$567.8400
	84	80390	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/4 SIZE, 2.5 qt. 4" PANS, CLEAR INSERT ONE FOURTH SIZE, 2.5 qt. 4	SP7404	\$2.7300	EACH	252	12 BOX	EACH	252.00	\$687.9600	1	\$687.9600
	85	80440	PANS, LID FOR CLEAR INSERT 1/3 SIZE w/ Handle PANS, LID FOR CLEAR INSERT ONE THIRD SIZE with Handle	SP7300C	\$1.8700	EACH	1,368	12 BOX	EACH	1368.00	\$2558.1600	1	\$2558.1600
	86	80370	PANS, LIDS FOR CLEAR INSERT 1/2 SIZE w/ Handle, PANS, LIDS FOR CLEAR INSERT ONE HALF SIZE with Handle,	SP7200S	\$2.5800	EACH	432	12 BOX	EACH	432.00	\$1114.5600	1	\$1114.5600
	87	80410	PANS, LIDS FOR CLEAR INSERT 1/4 SIZE , polycarbonate PANS, LIDS FOR CLEAR INSERT ONE FOURTH SIZE , polycarbonate	SP7400C	\$1.4400	EACH	6	12 BOX	EACH	6.00	\$8.6400	1	\$8.6400
	89	80790	PASTRY BRUSH, 2 INCH, wide PASTRY BRUSH, 2 INCH, wide	WBR-20	\$0.8400	EACH	115	12 BOX	EACH	115.00	\$96.6000	1	\$96.6000
	99	80890	SCOOP #10, color coded handle w/capacity indicator handle NSF approved, S.S.	ICD-10	\$4.0800	EACH	57	12 BOX	EACH	57.00	\$232.5600	1	\$232.5600
	109	81600	SPAGHETTI SERVER 8: stainless steel	ST-8	\$0.9800	EACH	22	12 BOTTLE	EACH	22.00	\$21.5600	1	\$21.5600
	110	80970	SPATULA, SCRAPER, 14 INCH Dishwasher safe, flat blade w/ plastic handle	PSC-14	\$0.8400	EACH	8	12 BOX	EACH	8.00	\$6.7200	1	\$6.7200
	111	80980	SPATULA, SCRAPER, 16.5 INCH Dishwasher safe, flat blade w/ plastic handle	PSC-16	\$0.9600	EACH	72	12 BOX	EACH	72.00	\$69.1200	1	\$69.1200
	112	81050	SPOODLE, (SS) 6 OZ, PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL SPOODLE, (SS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL,6 OZ, SS	FPP-6	\$1.4900	EACH	11	12 BOX	EACH	11.00	\$16.3900	1	\$16.3900

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Page 16 of 18

Wes Design & Supply Co.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	113	81030	SPOODLE, (SS), 2 OZ,PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL SPOODLE, (SS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL,2 OZ, SS winco	FPP-2	\$1.0300	EACH	360	12 BOX	EACH	360.00	\$370.8000	1	\$370.8000
	114	81040	SPOODLE, 4 OZ (SS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL SPOODLE, (SS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL,4 OZ , SS winco	FPP-4	\$1.3800	EACH	156	12 BOX	EACH	156.00	\$215.2800	1	\$215.2800
	115	81060	SPOODLE, 8 OZ, (SS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL SPOODLE, (SS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL,8 OZ , SS winco	FPP-8	\$1.6700	EACH	2	12 BOX	EACH	2.00	\$3.3400	1	\$3.3400
	116	80990	SPOODLE,2 OZ CAP,SOLID,1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL SPOODLE,SOLID,1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL,2 OZ CAPACITY, SS winco	FPS-2	\$1.0300	EACH	96	12 BOX	EACH	96.00	\$98.8800	1	\$98.8800
	117	81010	SPOODLE,6 OZ CAP,SOLID 1 PIECE DESIGN ST SPOODLE,SOLID 1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL,6 OZ CAPACITY, SS winco	FPS-6	\$1.4900	EACH	84	12 BOX	EACH 1	84.00	\$125.1600	1	\$125.1600
	118	81020	SPOODLE,8 OZ CAP,SOLID 1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL SPOODLE,SOLID 1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL,8 OZ CAPACITY,SS winco	FPS-8	\$1.6700	EACH	6	12 BOX	EACH	6.00	\$10.0200	1	\$10.0200
	119	81000	SPOODLE,SOLID, 4 OZ CAPACITY,1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL SPOODLE,SOLID 1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL,4 OZ CAPACITY, SS winco	FPS-4	\$1.3800	EACH	144	12 BOX	EACH	144.00	\$198.7200	1	\$198.7200
	120	81070	SPOON, SERVING, SOLID, STAINLESS STEEL 13 INCH, 15 gauge st SPOON, SERVING, SOLID, STAINLESS STEEL 13 INCH, 15 gauge steel winco	BSOT-13	\$0.7300	EACH	84	12 BOX	EACH	84.00	\$61.3200	1	\$61.3200
	121	81080	SPOON, STAINLESS STEEL SERVING SLOTTED 13 INCH, 15 gauge SPOON, STAINLESS STEEL SERVING SLOTTED 13 INCH, 15 gauge winco	BSST-13	\$0.7300	EACH	108	12 BOX	EACH	108.00	\$78.8400	1	\$78.8400
	124	81450	SUGAR DISPENSERS, glass or plastic specify SUGAR DISPENSERS, glass or plastic specify winco	G-102	\$0.8700	EACH	4	4 DOZEN	EACH	4.00	\$3.4800	1	\$3.4800
	130	81160	TONGS, HD UTILITY, spring, SS,12 in, nonlocking TONGS, HEAVY DUTY UTILITY, spring, SS,12 in, nonlocking winco	UT-12	\$1.2100	EACH	192	12 BOX	EACH	192.00	\$232.3200	1	\$232.3200
	131	81170	TONGS, HD UTILITY, spring, SS, 16 nonlocking TONGS, HEAVY DUTY UTILITY, spring, SS, 16 nonlocking winco	UT-16	\$1.4200	EACH	24	12 BOX	EACH	24.00	\$34.0800	1	\$34.0800

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Page 17 of 18

Wes Design & Supply Co.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	132	81150	TONGS, HD, utility, spring, SS 9.5, UT-9HT nonlocking TONGS, HEAVY DUTY, utility, spring, SS 9.5, nonlocking		\$1.2600	EACH	348	12 BOX	EACH	348.00	\$438.4800	1	\$438.4800
						winco							
	136	81260	Tongs, plastic, 6 color variety Tongs, plastic, 6 color variety	PUT-9B	\$0.7200	EACH	79	12 BOX	EACH	79.00	\$56.8800	1	\$56.8800
						winco							
	141	81220	Whip, 14 INCH, FRENCH, Stainless Steel Whip, 14 INCH, FRENCH, Stainless Steel	FN-14	\$2.1700	EACH	11	12 BOX	EACH	11.00	\$23.8700	1	\$23.8700
						winco							
	148	80612	PIZZA SCREENS, 16 inch 16" D. ALUMINUM HEAVY DUTY BEADED RIM,SURROUNDING PERFORATED CENTER	APZS-16	\$2.7100	EACH	27	1 EACH	1	27.00	\$73.1700	1	\$73.1700
						winco							
	149	80613	PIZZA SCREENS, 18 inch 18 " D. ALUMINUM HEAVY DUTY BEADED RIM,SURROUNDING PERFORATED CENTER	APZS-18	\$3.3200	EACH	145	1 EACH	1	145.00	\$481.4000	1	\$481.4000
						winco							
	150	80614	RACK COVER CLEAR, 23X28X62 12 ML, TRANSPARENT MODEL, CLEAR PVC, REINFORCED SEAMS,HEAVY DUTY NYLON ZIPPER,TOP IS MADE OF TEAR RESISTANT	ALRK-20-CV	\$22.1400	EACH	82	1 EACH	1	82.00	\$1815.4800	1	\$1815.4800
						winco							
	151	80415	PIZZA TRAYS, 16 inch 16 INCH D. STANDARD WEIGHT TIN PLATE, SOLID SERIES PANS,WIDE RIMS,18 GUAGE 1 MM ALUMINUM	APZT-16	\$2.8300	EACH	48	1 EACH	1	48.00	\$135.8400	1	\$135.8400
						winco							
	152	80416	PIZZA TRAYS, 18 inch 18 INCH D. STANDARD WEIGHT TIN PLATE, SOLID SERIES PANS,WIDE RIMS,18 GUAGE 1 MM ALUMINUM	APZT-18	\$3.5800	EACH	102	1 EACH	1	102.00	\$365.1600	1	\$365.1600
						winco							
	156	80422	TONGS 12 INCH PLASTIC SCALLOPED	PUT-12C	\$1.1300	EACH	127	1 EACH	1	127.00	\$143.5100	1	\$143.5100
						winco							
	157	80423	ROUND STORAGE CONTAINERSRFS22-148 AND LIDS WHITE COLOR, 22 QT CAPACITY,DEEP EASY GRIP HANDLES		\$11.5900	EACH	98	1 EACH	1	98.00	\$1135.8200	1	\$1135.8200
						cambro							
	158	80424	STORE N POUR SYSTEMS HALF GALLON SIZE,INCLUDES CONTAINER,NECK SPOULDER CAP	PPB-2W	\$2.4100	EACH	34	1 EACH	1	34.00	\$81.9400	1	\$81.9400
						winco							
	160	80531	PAN, 1/6 SIZE PAN 2 1/2" DEPTH SPJH-602 GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, ONE-SIXTH SIZE PAN 2 1/2 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL		\$3.0300	EACH	5	12 BOX	EACH	5.00	\$15.1500	1	\$15.1500
						winco							
	161	81990	Handy Pump Kit Dispenses Condiments directly from container , Includes pump tube and dip Tube fits 1/2 and 1 gallon jugs	662K	\$6.3700	EACH	68	12 BOX	EACH	68.00	\$433.1600	1	\$433.1600
						winco							
	165	00001	CanPRO Compact Can Opener Cuts from the side, no metal shavings, Gearless Drive	56050-1	\$171.5900	EACH	11	1 EACH	EACH	11.00	\$1887.4900	1	\$1887.4900
						Nemco							
	168	00002	Perforated Aluminum Sheet Pan 18 Gauge, Full Size, Perforated 18x26	ALXP-1826P	\$8.3000	EACH	14	12 BOX	1	14.00	\$116.2000	1	\$116.2000
						Cambro							
	171	00010	Full Size Pan 2 1/2 in, 8 7/8 ot. clear	SP7102	\$7.2200	EACH	30	1 BOX	1	30.00	\$216.6000	1	\$216.6000
						winco							

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 12:24 AM

Page 18 of 18

Wes Design & Supply Co.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value	
SMALLWARES	179	00011	Full Size Pan Cover with Handle Clear Cover with Handle	SP7100S	\$5.2900	EACH	9	12 BOX	1	9.00	\$47.6100	1	\$47.6100	
	181	00018	Condiment Dispenser Pouch Condiment Dispenser, Round, Stainless Steele Exterior Server Prod.	07030	\$187.5800	EACH	15	1 BOX	1	15.00	\$2813.7000	1	\$2813.7000	
	182	00017	Mandoline Stainless	MDL-15	\$47.3500	EACH	12	1 EACH	1	12.00	\$568.2000	1	\$568.2000	
	185	81685	COFFEE URN, 12-36 CUP, 18.1/8H COFFEE URN, DURABLE STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION WITH MIRROR	ECPU-40	\$84.8700	EACH	34	1 EACH	EACH	34.00	\$2885.5800	1	\$2885.5800	
	85 Items awarded in SMALLWARES										Total SMALLWARES:		\$36926.0600	
	85 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$36926.0600	
Report Total:		180										Report Total:		\$212270.8205